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
PRIVATE offict, also desk room with recepr

.tion, stenographer, private telephone. Very
easy terms, r 1002 Spalding bide.

WAITED TO RENT
HOUSES 36

untarnished flat by 2 adults.
Journal. . -

WANTED To rentJ small partly furnished
house, not .over $15. Joornal. "

MISCELLANEOUS 362
FRESH a?.ple cider 50c a gallon. Two gal-

lons and over delivered. Apples $1 a box.
Portsmouth ae. and Columbia bird. Phone' Empire 1722.

r

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
APARTMENTS AND FLAT

PROPERTY 402
-- A SNAP. BY OWNER

Newly overhauled house, close in,
full lot and fruit treea. Phone East 8435
ca East 3998.

LOTS 403

Peninsula Lot Bargain
Out of. town owner authorises us to

close out fine Van Hoogbton street lots,
with aidswalka and curbs, and clear of

at only $875. The terms are
err easy, so that yon may use your money in

building a home. These lots are bargains.
Now is the time to make a start. Sales-
men will ' take; you,; out. See Mr. Synt-mond- s.

with
COB A. McKENN A & CO.

Artisans BMg., Bdwy. 7522.
Tabor 2045 Evenings.

. GA8H TALKS
$730 ROSE CITY --PARK

46th at, near Klickitat all improrcments
paid. Rose City Park branch office, 45th
and Bandy bird. Anto. 328-1- 0.

I. L. HABTMAN COMPANY.

j BUILDERS
ITOrSES COMPLETED PROMPTLY
'Our eonstrnctifjn and workmanship,

gejther with liberal financial assistance.
please vour- - Soldier bonus accepted.
RKIMERS JOLIVETTE. Sellwood 2064

I - X)RXEB LOT 82x123
I Rose City district, outside hmita, facing

graveled st; 2 room bouse, woodshed. Bull
Rnn water, gas, electricity, telephone in:
8 minntes to car, cement sidewalks all the
way. $2O0 down. Aut 819-2-

NUMBER BLDG LOTS. 43d at near Divi-
sion, $686 each. Will accept second mort-
gage, seller's contract income property.
J. H. McMabon. 2507 East 43d at. cor.
mvision.

$350 50x100 FEET, just east of Beech st
on 63d st N.: water and sidewalks in and
paid. Atwater 1720.

2 L O.T S .; "Corner ana .adjoining, Alaneda- -
Irvington dist, fog gale cheap for cash.
East 4399.

FOB SALE Let 30x100. easy tarsal. Aut
63D-6- Call after 4 p. aa.

LOT in Sunnyside. cheap. Call Tabor 4700.

HOUSES 404
BUN DAY SPECIAL 4 room modern bunga-

low, 32T50.--. fireplace. 3 bedroocaa, beah,
W. B. kitchen cement baaement, Lw iraya,

- Irving-to-n Park. $350. Owner. Bdwy. T429.
Bdwy. 4794.

WESTMORELAND DISTRICT $4800
6 --room honse, foil cement basement on

100x100; all Improvements in and paid:
sea it East .14ti. Clayboarae comer. Sell-woo- d

3T98. 7
"FOB SALE BY OWNER

4 room noose, eoraer lot 1 block to
earl 81800; terms. Aat 622-3-

FOR SALE Splendid Lanrelwood furnished
; bungalow. 4128 84th st
; r Tabor T75. T

APAR rMENTS --FURNlSHD 307

Leeds Apartments
". Fireproof building, modem. 3, S and 4

rm apt; (ingle rmi; elevator service Atw.
8597. .

"
CHAMBERLAIN APTS1.

Voder new martagemsnt. Modrn. 2-- 3 rm.
apt.; also sleeping room ;wuh batb; newly
remodeled ; i reasonable, Cor. Grand and
Stark. K-- 002 , .'

4fJLiiTEX APABTMENT
8 room, isrim heated, newly: renovated fur-

nished modern apartineut. in new brick build-- ,
wig of only sice 4iaruiuau. 927 Union
ave, north. -

; King Albert' Apts.
jlbiS S roMBf. fnrnijdied .or nnfu mihed tile

hmih, J 1th at Montgomery. Main 0359.

The Stanfie.d
Modern 2 room apt., light, heat, phone,

$23: adnter rate. Mam 7392j
VERY iESIRABLE MODERN APTS.

Now available at the (Garfield Apts., the
House of tomfort 3ol Failing at- - Walnut
4662.

"EWLY furnished room;. Nob Hill near 21st.
walking distance,; d, week .' or month.'' reasonable. 70irws t

fSkWTS-roo- modern apartment; 2 beds; fire-plac- e.

hardwood floors, etc. close in. 554
Tillamook. East 7065.

BEST value in city, 3 lovely, sunny furnished
. rooms, team heat, private bath; also t

rm. anJ kitchenette; do children. 44 8 Clay.

BIN MAicO, E. STHAND COt'CH. 3 Ri.
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MO. EAST 190.

' GLEN COURT
Corner Park and Taylor. Main 1961.

ADAMS APAKTMKNTS
'" Modem 2 rm. apt.." tuniishcU- - 403 Jeffer-

son. - -

HADDON HALL, MTU AND HALL '

3 rooms,' kitchenette. bath, hdw.' foors.
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